
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION
1 ALEC HERMAN 20:53.5 OVERALL MALE

2 CORBIN ROBY 20:53.7 OVERALL MALE

3 JENNIFER KOPANIC 20:55 OVERALL FEMALE

4 MARK NEMENZ 21:08 OVERALL MALE

5 BILLY HARTWIG 21:25 M 30-34

6 DAMIEN PHILLIPS 21:35 M 15-19

7 BUTCH CAIMANO 22:24 M 60-64

8 BRIAN BONHOMME 22:27 M 50-54

9 TODD FOX 23:29 M 45-49

10 BOB GEORGE 23:33 M 60-64

11 JENNA EVANS 24:00 OVERALL FEMALE

12 RICK HART 24:17 M 60-64

13 TIM POWERS 24:17 M 50-54

14 LARRY KOVEL 24:35 M 65-70

15 MATT MARLOWE JR 24:42 M 25-29

16 MADISON MASHUDA 25:00 OVERALL FEMALE

17 GREG GAMBLE 25:08 M 55-59

18 ROBERT EVANS 25:09 M 55-59

19 DAN SAHLI 26:24 M 60-64

20 BOB JOHNSON 26:29 M 60-64

21 LUKE MASHUDA 26:33 M 14-UNDER

22 MEGHAN KIFER 26:39 F 35-39

23 EMILY HUSTON POUNDS 26:41 F 30-34

24 PAMELA BYERS 26:43 F 50-54

25 REBECCA BAILEY 26:58 F 60-64

26 KEN RECH 26:58 M 55-59

27 PATTI SANDLIN 27:17 F 45-49

28 MELISSA KRAGER 27:37 F 40-44

29 BRUCE MCINTOSH 28:04 M 50-54

30 MONICA CAIMANO 28:27 F 35-39

31 RODNEY DUKE 28:44 M 40-44

32 VICTORIA GALE 28:44 F 30-34

33 LORELAI PHILLIPS 29:09 F 14-UNDER

34 FRANK BIGOWSKY 29:41 M 40-44

35 HOLLY MILLER 30:09 F 35-39

36 ALYSIA SHAMROCK 30:27 F 50-54

37 TIFFANY GALLO 31:42 F 35-39

 CARRIE WALSH-JONES RUN FOR THE LUNG 5K
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53 DEGREES, PARTLY CLOUDY

OVERALL RESULTS



38 AMY DEMARCO 32:16 F 35-39

39 CINDY SCOVILLE 33:18 F 50-54

40 RON KUZMA 33:28 M 65-70

41 MARCI BUCHANAN 34:05 F 60-64

42 KIM MAJOR 35:02 F 40-44

43 LORI SMITH 35:18 F 45-49

44 CARL SMITH 35:18 M 45-49

45 LESLIE CORE 35:24 F 45-49

46 JOHN PETERSAL 35:46 M 71-UP

47 JODY TRUMP-PILNER 37:01 F 40-44

48 LAURIE FLOWERS 38:05 F 55-59

49 SHAR FABIILLI 38:24 F 40-44

50 URSULA 38:24 F 45-49

51 MARY LOU SAFRAN 38:38 F 71-UP

52 GENENENE BUFANO 38:54 F 30-34

53 INGRID HAMILTON 39:06 F 45-49

54 TAMIE SAHLI 39:06 F 55-59

55 FRAN RAFAIANI 39:49 F 65-70

56 DAVEEN DONOFRIO 41:14 F 30-34

57 AMY LEWIS 41:17 F 35-39

58 BUFFY LEININGER 42:57 F 45-49

59 MADISON KILLMEYER 44:20 F 14-UNDER

60 LUCAS KILLMEYER 44:22 M 30-34

61 HEATHER KANE 50:42 F 30-34

62 EMMA KILLMEYER 50:42 F 14-UNDER

63 KRIS PRINCE 54:41 F 65-70

64 BRENDA MCDOUGAL 57:38 F 50-54

65 PATTI LLOYD 57:39 F 50-54

66 LINDA CRAIG 57:40 F 55-59

67 TAMMY SNYDER 58:26 F 55-59

AGE GROUP WINNERS

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 ALEC HERMAN 20:53.5 OVERALL MALE

2 CORBIN ROBY 20:53.7 OVERALL MALE

4 MARK NEMENZ 21:08 OVERALL MALE

21 LUKE MASHUDA 26:33 M 14-UNDER

6 DAMIEN PHILLIPS 21:35 M 15-19

15 MATT MARLOWE JR 24:42 M 25-29

5 BILLY HARTWIG 21:25 M 30-34

60 LUCAS KILLMEYER 44:22 M 30-34



31 RODNEY DUKE 28:44 M 40-44

34 FRANK BIGOWSKY 29:41 M 40-44

9 TODD FOX 23:29 M 45-49

44 CARL SMITH 35:18 M 45-49

8 BRIAN BONHOMME 22:27 M 50-54

13 TIM POWERS 24:17 M 50-54

29 BRUCE MCINTOSH 28:04 M 50-54

17 GREG GAMBLE 25:08 M 55-59

18 ROBERT EVANS 25:09 M 55-59

26 KEN RECH 26:58 M 55-59

7 BUTCH CAIMANO 22:24 M 60-64

10 BOB GEORGE 23:33 M 60-64

12 RICK HART 24:17 M 60-64

19 DAN SAHLI 26:24 M 60-64

20 BOB JOHNSON 26:29 M 60-64

14 LARRY KOVEL 24:35 M 65-70

40 RON KUZMA 33:28 M 65-70

46 JOHN PETERSAL 35:46 M 71-UP

3 JENNIFER KOPANIC 20:55 OVERALL FEMALE

11 JENNA EVANS 24:00 OVERALL FEMALE

16 MADISON MASHUDA 25:00 OVERALL FEMALE

33 LORELAI PHILLIPS 29:09 F 14-UNDER

59 MADISON KILLMEYER 44:20 F 14-UNDER

62 EMMA KILLMEYER 50:42 F 14-UNDER

23 EMILY HUSTON POUNDS 26:41 F 30-34

32 VICTORIA GALE 28:44 F 30-34

52 GENENENE BUFANO 38:54 F 30-34

56 DAVEEN DONOFRIO 41:14 F 30-34

61 HEATHER KANE 50:42 F 30-34

22 MEGHAN KIFER 26:39 F 35-39

30 MONICA CAIMANO 28:27 F 35-39

35 HOLLY MILLER 30:09 F 35-39

37 TIFFANY GALLO 31:42 F 35-39

38 AMY DEMARCO 32:16 F 35-39

57 AMY LEWIS 41:17 F 35-39

28 MELISSA KRAGER 27:37 F 40-44



42 KIM MAJOR 35:02 F 40-44

47 JODY TRUMP-PILNER 37:01 F 40-44

49 SHAR FABIILLI 38:24 F 40-44

27 PATTI SANDLIN 27:17 F 45-49

43 LORI SMITH 35:18 F 45-49

45 LESLIE CORE 35:24 F 45-49

50 URSULA 38:24 F 45-49

53 INGRID HAMILTON 39:06 F 45-49

58 BUFFY LEININGER 42:57 F 45-49

24 PAMELA BYERS 26:43 F 50-54

36 ALYSIA SHAMROCK 30:27 F 50-54

39 CINDY SCOVILLE 33:18 F 50-54

64 BRENDA MCDOUGAL 57:38 F 50-54

65 PATTI LLOYD 57:39 F 50-54

48 LAURIE FLOWERS 38:05 F 55-59

54 TAMIE SAHLI 39:06 F 55-59

66 LINDA CRAIG 57:40 F 55-59

67 TAMMY SNYDER 58:26 F 55-59

25 REBECCA BAILEY 26:58 F 60-64

41 MARCI BUCHANAN 34:05 F 60-64

55 FRAN RAFAIANI 39:49 F 65-70

63 KRIS PRINCE 54:41 F 65-70

51 MARY LOU SAFRAN 38:38 F 71-UP


